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Rank

82

=107

301-
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501+

Reporter

Name
Country/Region

Ton Duc Thang University

¥ vietnam

Duy Tan University

¥ Vietnam

Vietnam National University,
Hanoi

¥ vietnam

Vietnam National University (Ho
Chi Minh City)

¥ Vietham | %

Hanoi University of Science and
Technology

¥ Vietnam

The University of Danang

¥ Vietnam
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TR kR https://vnexpress.net/5-dai-hoc-viet-nam-vao-top-truong-o-

cac-nen-kinh-te-moi-noi-4377103.html

Mo. of FTE
Students

26,833

21,519

41,803

75,358

32,222

47,305

No. of
students per
staff

223

23.6

14.3

22.7

27.9

26.1

International

Students

1%

0%

1%

1%

2%

Female:Male

Ratio
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